10  575.00 5GIRLS MOODY  ROMA103 620342 PCS  2875.00 575.00

10
 11  460.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z771 620342 PCS  4600.00 460.00

5
 12  425.00 5GIRLS MOODY  Z891 620342 PCS  2125.00 425.00

8
 13  520.00 5K/P SUBWAY 20496 620520 PCS  7.00  4451.20 556.40

46753.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

FIFTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1113.17

1113.17

95.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.